»» Co m p a c t  a n d  S i m p l e
»» H i g h  Pe r fo r m a n ce  Fe a t u res
»» Ea sy  to  U se  w i t h  M i c ro  P LCs
NV Series
Operator Interface Terminals
NV Series Operator Interface Terminals
The lineup includes 3.1-inch horizontal models to 3.6-inch QVGA models. Select the size and price that are best for each system.
A Lineup of Ten Models That Form a New Standard for Compact HMIs

Specifications
7
Ordering Information
Programmable Terminals
Programming Devices
Options (Sold separately)
Product name
Specifications
Model Standards
Screen size Number of dot Communications Power supply voltage Backlight
NV3W
3.1-in, STN
monochrome 128 x 64 dots
RS-232C 5 VDC LEDs, 3 colors
(green, orange,
and red)
NV3W-MG20L
UC,
CE
RS-232C 24 VDC NV3W-MG20
RS-422A/485 24 VDC NV3W-MG40
3.1-in, STN
monochrome 128 x 64 dots
RS-232C 5 VDC LEDs, 3 colors
(white, pink,
and red)
NV3W-MR20L
UC,
CE
RS-232C 24 VDC NV3W-MR20
RS-422A/485 24 VDC NV3W-MR40
NV3Q
3.6-in, STN
monochrome 320 x 240 dots (QVGA)
RS-232C 24 VDC LEDs, 3 colors